	
	IFB # 16-31
Paving at Frog Pond
	
	
	BIDDERS
	
	

	 
	Due Date and Time

03-16-16 3:00PM
Sealed: NO
	Donnie Driveway
	AAA Paving & Sealing
	East Coast Asphalt
	Linkous Paving Inc
	

	
	Terms     /     Delivery
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	Description
	 Qty
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total

	1
	Paving
	
	
	
	8370
	
	7355
	
	6200
	
	8950
	
	

	2
	2 coats of sealant
	
	
	
	6069.46
	
	2421
	
	9250
	
	4850
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